
      11/7/2023 

Mount Pleasant 

Lady Tigers Soccer 2023-2024 

       
 

  

Date Day Location Opponent Time 

8-Dec Friday Pittsburg (J.V.) JV Gold 4:30 
8-Dec Friday Home (Varsity) Pleasant Grove 6:30 pm 
14-Dec  Thursday Home Princeton 5:00 /6:30 pm 

     
  Kilgore Showcase JV and Varsity JV/Varsity 

4-Jan Thursday Kilgore Stadium Jacksonville TBA 

5-Jan Friday Kilgore Stadium Carthage TBA 

6-Jan Saturday Kilgore Stadium Kilgore TBA 
     
  Forney Tournament Varsity tournament   

11-Jan Thursday Forney High TBA TBA 

12-Jan Friday Forney High TBA TBA 

13-Jan Saturday TBA TBA TBA 

     
16-Jan Tuesday Away Pleasant Grove 6:30 pm 

19- Jan Friday Home Royse City 5:00 / 6:30 pm 

Jan 18-20 Thursday-Saturday Longview Tournament JV tournament TBD 

23-Jan Tuesday Away Sulphur Springs 5:30 / 7:00 PM 
     

Date Day *District* Opponent JV, Varsity 

26-Jan Friday Away Marshall 5:30 / 7:00 PM 

30-Jan Tuesday Home Hallsville 5:30 / 7:00 PM 

2-Feb Friday Away Whitehouse 5:30 / 7:00 PM 

6-Feb Tuesday Home Pine Tree 5:30 / 7:00 PM 

9-Feb Friday Away Texas High 5:30 / 7:00 PM 

12-Feb Monday Home Tyler High 5:30 / 7:00 PM 

17-Feb Saturday Away Longview 12:00/2:00 PM 

20-Feb Tuesday Home Marshall 5:30 / 7:00 PM 

23-Feb Friday Away Hallsville 5:30 / 7:00 PM 

27-Feb Tuesday Home Whitehouse 5:30 / 7:00 PM 

1-Mar Friday Away  Pine Tree 5:30 / 7:00 PM 

5-Mar Tuesday Home (senior night) Texas High 5:30 / 7:00 PM 

8-Mar Friday Away  Tyler High 5:30 / 7:00 PM 

20-Mar Wednesday Home Longview 5:30 / 7:00 PM 
23 Mar-16 April Playoffs Playoffs TBA TBA 


